
Cherry Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Megna Gabriella (07/1908) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0

Virota Elisa (07/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 3 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 7

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 10 4 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 0

Cossu Simona (07/246) 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia (07/1003) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 1 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Megna Gabriella 07/1908 44 90 2,05

Virota Elisa 07/854 39 59 1,51

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 48 56 1,17

Cossu Simona 07/246 24 35 1,46

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia 07/1003 37 28 0,76

L'Armata Del Pintone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5

Naretto  Bruno (07/527) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 5

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 3

Bardini Valentina (07/1491) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Sinacori Gianluigi (07/463) 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Maria Rosa (07/1389) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Andrea (07/719) 2 3 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ciofalo Jacopo (07/506) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 38 59 1,55

Naretto  Bruno 07/527 38 57 1,50

Gianino Stefano 07/641 36 56 1,56

Bardini Valentina 07/1491 24 23 0,96

Sinacori Gianluigi 07/463 20 21 1,05

Marino Maria Rosa 07/1389 20 15 0,75

Orlandi Andrea 07/719 14 10 0,71

Ciofalo Jacopo 07/506 2 2 1,00

I Soliti Idioti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Carta Danilo (07/1774) 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7

Orlarey Giada (07/912) 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0

Rossetto Andrea (07/213) 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 7 3 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 1

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 3 4 9 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Alexander Carta (07/2003) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carta Danilo 07/1774 48 99 2,06

Orlarey Giada 07/912 42 73 1,74

Rossetto Andrea 07/213 46 56 1,22

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 34 51 1,50

Alexander Carta 07/2003 22 25 1,14

Barbapapà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Agostino Stephanie (07/1844) 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 9

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 12 4 5 4 12

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 0 0 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 8 3 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 4 4 11

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 0 3 8 4 5 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 1 2 2 4 4 5 3 7

Rotundo Desira Nella (07/939) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 1 0

Amour Bryan (07/1843) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostino Stephanie 07/1844 47 108 2,30

Lanari Roberta 07/802 48 99 2,06

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 44 83 1,89

Lanari Samantha 07/938 39 57 1,46

Rotundo Desira Nella 07/939 11 7 0,64

Amour Bryan 07/1843 3 0 0,00



I Minchions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Carrieri Nicola (07/1244) 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 8 0 0

Binando Alex (07/1916) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Mussa Maverick (07/1420) 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Destefanis Demis (07/1834) 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 6 0 0

Fenoglietto Maurizio (07/1337) 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0

Binando Mario (07/1954) 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0

Caretto Marco (07/1953) 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carrieri Nicola 07/1244 38 66 1,74

Binando Alex 07/1916 28 48 1,71

Mussa Maverick 07/1420 18 41 2,28

Destefanis Demis 07/1834 35 34 0,97

Fenoglietto Maurizio 07/1337 28 30 1,07

Binando Mario 07/1954 31 28 0,90

Caretto Marco 07/1953 14 10 0,71

Le Incognite

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Laghezza Giambattista (07/858) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11

Biscuola Anna (07/859) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 9

Novelli Elena (07/856) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 9

Martelli Domenico (07/951) 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 3

Verardino Mauro Marco (07/855) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 1

Martelli Samanta (07/853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laghezza Giambattista 07/858 48 106 2,21

Biscuola Anna 07/859 48 85 1,77

Novelli Elena 07/856 48 63 1,31

Martelli Domenico 07/951 24 29 1,21

Verardino Mauro Marco 07/855 24 14 0,58

Martelli Samanta 07/853 0 0 0,00

Dartbusters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Naretto Rosso Paolo (07/1966) 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7

Valle Stefano Luigi (07/1964) 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9

Quadranti Luca (07/804) 0 0 2 1 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 2 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Tiganescu Marcel Costica (07/806) 2 3 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 6

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 2 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Macchione Luisa Giovanna 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Macchione Maria Giuseppina 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Naretto Rosso Paolo 07/1966 48 81 1,69

Valle Stefano Luigi 07/1964 28 62 2,21

Quadranti Luca 07/804 29 55 1,90

Tiganescu Marcel Costica 07/806 36 53 1,47

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 25 27 1,08

Macchione Luisa 07/2004 18 12 0,67

Macchione Maria 07/1962 8 3 0,38


